HEODMOT IO MN

Leeman Heathered Knit Beanie

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

CB98409-CB56

Heathered 100% Acrylic knit beanie with PU
faux leather patch. Hand wash only; do not iron.

1. One location Debossed imprint.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Deboss
(Item Color)

3. Item Colors Available - Navy Blue,Gray

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

One size fits most

1-1/2" W x 3/4" H, centered on leather patch



Product Price

Cost/Quantit 25 100
y
Coston P $20.42 $19.18

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
25-99 $56.76
100-299 $98.44
300-599 $103.32
600 $175.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days
25-99 Free
100-299 Free
300-599 Free
600 Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

300
$18.44
7 Days
$83.18
$142.30
$154.72
$225.00
3 Days
$153.98
$194.80
$214.18
$275.00

600

$17.8

5 Days

$122.02
$168.72
$194.80

$275.00
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