

Leeman Heathered Knit Beanie



Product #	CB98409-CB56
Features	Heathered 100% Acrylic knit beanie with PU faux leather patch. Hand wash only; do not iron.
Specifications	 One location Debossed imprint. Imprint Color Options Available - Deboss (Item Color) Item Colors Available - Navy Blue, Gray
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	One size fits most
Imprint Area	1-1/2" W x 3/4" H, centered on leather patch

Product Price

Cost/Quantit	25	100	300	600
Cost on P	\$20.42	\$19.18	\$18.44	\$17.8

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
25-99	\$56.76	\$83.18	\$122.02
100-299	\$98.44	\$142.30	\$168.72
300-599	\$103.32	\$154.72	\$194.80
600	\$175.00	\$225.00	\$275.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
25-99	Free	\$153.98
100-299	Free	\$194.80
300-599	Free	\$214.18
600	Free	\$275.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET